Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

B-w-s-3Te 12794 ¢ 2304

EBDU # 60
Lea County, New Mexico —
3p0-0A5-38113

595 0.25 1 1.75 0.44 0.44
654 0.59 1 1.75 1.03 1.47
1312 6.58 1172 2.63 17.27 18.74
1869 5.57 3/4 1.31 7.31 26.05
2472 6.03 11/2 2.63 15.83 41.88
2980 5.08 I 3/4 3.06 15.56 57.44
3489 5.09 1172 2.63 13.36 70.80
3870 3.81 13/4 3.06 11.67 82.47
4473 6.03 1172 2.63 15.83 98.30
4791 3.18 2 3.50 11.13 109.43
5618 8.27 4 7.00 57.89 167.32
6875 12.57 5 8.75 109.99 277.31

Archie Brown - Genefdl Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the % ; day of
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public



